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Product Datasheet

Potassium methylsiliconate, 45%-55% in water - CS-0738823, CAS [[31795-

24-1]]
CMS-S25343

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Molecular Weight

Purity

Form

CAS Number

Formula

Potassium methylsiliconate, 45%-55% in water - C5-0738823, CAS

[[31795-24-1]]
CMS-525343
S25343
CMS-525343-500G
Fluorochem
Biochemikalien
132.231

?40.0%

Liquid
[31795-24-1]

CH5KO3Si



